附件1：
	云璟悦小区京籍剩余房源明细表

	序号
	房号
	朝向
	居室
	户型
	建筑面积
（㎡）
	单价
（元/㎡）
	总价
（元）

	1
	A-1-1-1801
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A反
	110.21
	29660
	3268828.6

	2
	A-1-1-101
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A反
	110.21
	28910
	3186171.1

	3
	A-1-1-103
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.56
	28710
	3432567.6

	4
	A-3-1-801
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A反
	108.9
	30750
	3348675

	5
	A-3-1-201
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A反
	108.9
	28950
	3152655

	6
	A-3-1-102
	南向
	三室两厅两卫
	B反
	88.89
	28650
	2546698.5

	7
	A-1-1-203
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.56
	28810
	3444523.6

	8
	B-2-1-201
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	119.51
	28500
	3406035

	9
	[bookmark: _GoBack]B-2-1-1603
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	B反
	89.92
	30330
	2727273.6

	10
	B-3-1-1201
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A反
	110.16
	30350
	3343356

	11
	B-3-1-801
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A反
	110.16
	30150
	3321324

	12
	B-4-1-1603
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	A
	109.25
	30500
	3332125

	13
	B-6-1-1802
	南向
	三室两厅两卫
	B
	89.85
	28800
	2587680

	14
	B-6-1-1804
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.43
	29000
	3463470

	15
	B-6-1-1202
	南向
	三室两厅两卫
	B
	89.85
	30150
	2708977.5

	16
	B-6-1-704
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.43
	30150
	3600814.5

	17
	B-6-1-604
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.43
	29750
	3553042.5

	18
	B-6-1-304
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.43
	28550
	3409726.5

	19
	C-2-1-1104
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.14
	30810
	3670703.4

	20
	C-2-1-404
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.14
	29210
	3480079.4

	21
	C-2-1-204
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.14
	28810
	3432423.4

	22
	C-3-1-202
	南向
	三室两厅两卫
	B
	89.6
	28500
	2553600

	23
	C-3-1-204
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	119.09
	28500
	3394065



